[ 280820255512 ]

Bil/
No.

10

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

BO TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD.
EAST TRUSS MANUFACTURING

SEAKING COASTAL SERVICES

DUCTWORK ENGINEERING SDN.

ONESTOP CARE CENTRE

SDN.

SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

SDN. BHD.

SDN. BHD.

BHD.

BHD.

PEMBINAAN PINANG JAYA SDN. BHD.

SUPERIOR MASCOT SDN. BHD.

NUTRIWELL FOODTECH SDN.

BHD.

MACHINE VISION ROBOTICS SDN. BHD.

TEK YEE HOLDING SDN. BHD.

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

202401044842 (1590688-D)

199601000042 (372387-M)

202401017510 (1563360-0U)

197901009166 (53451-K)

201501025544 (1150867-W)

202401028508 (1574356-K)

201101018131 (946267-0)

201601012409(1183340-0)

201401026575(1102665-P)

202201030965 (1476662-P)

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025



SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 280820255512 ]

Bil/
No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

ELIZ JEWELLERY SDN. BHD.

KEMBANGAN MEGAH SDN. BHD.

ACORN RESOURCES SDN. BHD.

AESPER AESTHETIC SDN. BHD.

DE THAI REFLEXOLOGY SDN. BHD.

AVENUE INTERLINK SDN. BHD.

C.S. TAN SDN.BERHAD

ZT RESOURCES SDN. BHD.

VISTA GALAXY SDN. BHD.

METACERT CERTIFICATION (PG) SDN. BHD.

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

201401031054 (1107138-M)

201801005536 (1267550-D)

200301034476 (636897-R)

202201036312 (1482009-M)

202101043596 (1443896-U)

201001025462 (909376-W)

198601008108 (157299-H)

200601007672 (727421-W)

202401003394 (1549244-X)

201001035939(919863-V)

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025

29/07/2025



SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 280820255512 ]

No. Pendaftaran/ Trk Surat/

Bil/ Nama Syarikat/
Registration No. Date of

No. Company Name
L Letter 531(1)
21 ET TECHNIC SDN. BHD. 199901006548 (481448-H) 29/07/2025

22 MICRO MATRIC SDN. BHD. 201901022647 (1331976-P) 29/07/2025

23 JV SEED SDN. BHD. 201801046984 (1309016-K) 29/07/2025

Bertarikh di Kuala Lumpur pada 28 haribulan 0GOS 2025
Dated at Kuala Lumpur this 28th day of 0GOS 2025
(; PN. (PU2)4/V.)

MUHAMED REZHKY BIN MUHAMED RAMLI
Penolong Pendaftar Syarikat, Malaysia /
Assistant Registrar of Companies,Malaysia



